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20-01-02 Bradford Place Apartments Oklahoma Bradford Place Apartments, LP Hamilton Builders Contracting NC - Urban Family N 4 72 72 5 @ 30% 12 - 1 Bed New Construction 480,000$    480,000$    56.9744
Westwood Dr & N. Davis 24 @ 50% 36 - 2 Bed
Oklahoma City, OK 73127 Adam Horton J. Ryan Hamilton 26 @ 60% 24 - 3 Bed

3556 S. Culpepper, Suite 4 3556 S. Culpepper, Suite 7 17 @ 80%
Springfield, MO 65804 Springfield, MO 65804

ahorton@trinityhousingdevelopment.com rhamilton@4cornersdevelopmentllc.com

20-01-03 Briarcliff Apartments McCurtain Briarcliff Apartments II, LP Hughes Management, Inc. Rehab Family N 7 80 80 32 @ 50% 20 - 1 bed Acq/Rehab 750,000$    -$            58.9327
901 SW Van Buren Street 48 @ 60% 36 - 2 bed
Idabel, OK 74745 Adam Vaughan Britt Hamill 24 - 3 bed

P.O. Box 30 P.O. Box 30
Louisville, MS 39339 Louisville, MS 39339
601-780-0700 662-773-6269

adam@hughesspellings.com bhamill@hughesmgt.com

20-01-07 Eagle Crest Apartments Payne Cushing Eagle Crest Apartments, LP Belmont Management Company Inc. Rehab Family Y 12 56 56 24 @ 50% 2 - 1 bed Acq/Rehab 420,000$    -$            56.4320
300 E. Quail Creek Cr., 1407 E. 16th Pl., 530 
Southgate Dr. 32 @ 60% 42 - 2 bed
Cushing, OK 74023 Roland J. Chupik Rhonda Nicholson 7 - 3 bed

4101 N. Classen Blvd., Suite A 2211 Fiana Oaks Drive 5 - 4 bed
Oklahoma City, OK 73118 Ft. Smith, AR  72908

rolandc@nhsokla.org rnicholson@belmontmgt.net 

20-01-09 GardenWalk of Westville Adair Rural Housing Westville, LP Belmont Management Company, Inc. General Pool Family N 9 36 36 15 @ 50% 8 - 1 bed Acq/Rehab 350,000$    -$            55.7992
317 S. Third 21 @ 60% 16 - 2 bed
Westville, OK 74965 Ryan Hudspeth Rhonda Nicholson 12 - 3 bed

222 E Main, First Floor 2211 Fiona Oaks Drive
Oklahoma City, OK 73104 Fort Smith, AR  72908
405-604-5074 479-242-8900

rhudspeth@belmontdev.com rnicholson@belmontmgt.net 

20-01-13 Meadow Point Apartments Garfield Meadows Affordable, LP Gorman Management Company Nonprofit Elderly N 1 99 98 40 @ 50% 98 - 1 bed Acq/Rehab 392,000$    392,000$    59.0000
1225 S Cleveland  St 58 @ 60%
Enid, OK  73703 Thomas Gorman Thomas Gorman

398060 West 2200 Road 398060 West 2200 Road
Bartlesville, OK 74006 Bartlesville, OK 74006
918-333-2244 918-333-2244

tagorman@aol.com tagorman@aol.com

20-01-16 River West Phase II Tulsa River West Phase II, LP Michaels Management Affordable CNI Family N 12 72 50 36 @ 50% 10 - 1 bed New Construction 1,000,000$ -$            40.8462
South side of 21st between s. Nogales & 
Olympia Ave.; North side of W. 22nd Pl. Erik Solivan Jennifer Griffin 14 @ 60% 29 - 2 bed
between S. Nogales & Maybelle Ave. 415 E. Independence 570 N. 39th West Ave. 11 - 3 bed
Tulsa, OK 74107 Tulsa, OK 74106 Tulsa, OK 74127

918-581-6471 918-747-9495

erik.solivan@tulsahousing.org jagriffin@tmo.com
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20-01-17 Saddle Ridge Texas Saddle Ridge, LLC OPM, LLC NC - Rural Family N 41 40 40 16 @ 50% 30 - 3 bed New Construction 690,000$    -$            52.9039
Unassigned, TBD Hurliman Road 24 @ 60% 10 - 4 bed
Guymon, OK 73942 Lance A. Windel Lance A. Windel

600 S. Washington Street 600 S. Washington Street
Ardmore, OK 73401 Ardmore, OK 73401

lance@lwdevelopment.net lance@lwdevelopment.net

20-01-19 Southern Commons OKC, LLC Oklahoma Southern Commons OKC, LLC Commonwealth Construction Corp. NC - Urban Elderly N 1 97 97 39 @ 50% 59 - 1 Bed New Construction 647,000$    647,000$    56.9730
I-240 Eastbound I-240 Frontage Road 58 @ 60% 38 - 2 Bed
Oklahoma City, OK 73135 Kristi Morgan Jenni Yeagley

7447 University Avenue Suite 210 24 S. Brooke Street
Middleton, WI 53562 Fond du Lac, WI 54935

k.morgan@commonwealthco.net j.yeagley@commonwealthco.net

20-01-24 Township 21 Tulsa Township 21, LP Wilhoit Properties, Inc. NC - Urban Family N 2 58 58 24 @ 50% 40 - 2 bed New Construction 416,989$    416,989$    56.7733
Southwest corner of East 83rd Street 34 @ 60% 18 - 3 bed
and East 86th Street N Tammi Creason Paula Wilhoit
Owasso, OK 74055 1900 E. Lark Lane 1730 E. Republic Rd, Suite F

Nixa, MO 65714 Springfield, MO 65714

tammi@creasondevelopment.com pwilhoit@properties.com

Totals 587 5,145,989$ 1,935,989$ 
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